SKU

External dimensions (WxDxH) cm
Temperature Range (°C)

Doors

Inox Feet (Pcs/Dimensions (H) cm)
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)

Input Power (W)

Controller

Internal Light

Weight
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Heated display on cupboard

MODEL : HD 110/ HD 140

e Stainless steel Exterior/ Interior

¢ Height adjustable inox feet
¢ Display with heated top

e Indicative lamp service
¢ Heating element

¢ ON-OFF lighting switch
e Internal LED light

¢ Storage with shelf

e Sliding doors

HD 110
110 x 70 x130
+30 to +90
2
4/10-13
220-240/50
1800
Analog
LED
95 kg

HD 140
140 x 70 x130
+30 to +90
2
4/10-13
220-240/50
2350
Analog
LED
110 kg
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